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SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES

3-5 p.m.

3-5:30 p.m.
3-5:30 p.m.
3-5:30 p.m.
3-5:30 p.m.

3-6 p.m.
3-6 p.m.
3-6 p.m.

3:30-5:30 p.m.

4 p.m.

5:15-5:45 p.m.

6-6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

€, 763-509-5200

CCX mimm

MEDIA

Ice Fishing Contest (ages 12 & under)
Youth Association Mite Hockey
Snowshoeing, Cross-Country Skiing
Sled Dog Rides (ages 14 & under)
Pony Rides & Train Rides

Viking Kick Sleds

Ice Games & Sledding Hill

Hayrides

Kidsdance D]

Recycle Bin Races

Cardboard Sled Contest

Magic Maniac Show

Kevin Hall, Magician

Fire Dancers

Fireworks Show

Some actlvmes are subJect to snovv/vveather condltlons
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